August 13
August 20
August 27
September 3
September 9
September 17
September 24
October 1
October 8
October 15
October 22

October 29

Updated 5/19/21

Westwood Wildcats
2021 Football Schedule

Sherwood Scrimmage (A)
OPEN

Baker Co. (A)

Southern Prep (A)
Dominion (H)
Westminster (A)

Twiggs (H) — HOMECOMING
Monsignor Donovan (H)
Grace Academy (H)
Windsor (A)

Solid Rock (A)

Crisp (H)

7:30

7:30

7:30

TBA

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30



